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SAV it
1000 v insulated open end wrenches
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DESCRIPTION

1000 v insulated open end wrenches

Forged in steel with chrome-vanadium.

Extra-straight head wrench compliant hardiness and lightness.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 691, NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 1711-1, CEI 60900
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1000 v insulated open end wrenches
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

e (mm)

B (mm)

a (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

o la

(]' )

SINGLE OPEN END WRENCH INSULATED 1000V 15MM

Z-10-15

145

80

37

15

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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